

TOCQUEVILLE Society

The **Tocqueville Society** is a group of more than 200 community leaders making philanthropic gifts of \$10,000 or more annually in partnership with Valley of the Sun United Way. Leaders come from diverse neighborhoods, backgrounds and careers, using their generosity and expertise to create real, lasting change in the lives of children and families in our community.

UNIQUELY ENGAGE WITH UNITED WAY

- >> Join us for exclusive Tocqueville Society member events;
- Connect to our Mighty Change 2026 five-year plan through volunteer and engagement activities for both you and your family and help us make a difference in our community;
- >> Receive recognition on our membership roster featured online and on printed materials as a Tocqueville Society member;
- >> Partner with a dedicated Major Gifts Officer to help you manage and reach your philanthropic goals;
- >> Become a part of the national network of Tocqueville Society members.

ENJOY EXCLUSIVE MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- >> Volunteer opportunities for your entire family;
- >> Recognition on our electronic honor roll of donors as a Tocqueville Society member;
- >> A dedicated staff member to help you manage and reach your philanthropic goals;
- >> All of your charitable contributions can be streamlined through United Way for ease.

JOIN TODAY!

With your annual commitment, you become part of the Tocqueville Society, a solution to drive Mighty Change for kids and families in Maricopa County. You can trust that United Way works closely with nonprofit and school partners to ensure that we are collectively solving the most pressing issues our community is facing. Our experienced team is ready and eager to assist in the details of your philanthropy.



Jacqueline Blake-Broughton

Senior Director, Individual Donor Engagement

(602) 384-1096
☑ jblakebroughton@v<u>suw.org</u>

Lisa Groves, JD Director, Major & Planned Gifts

▶ (602) 377-5801
▶ Igroves@vsuw.org